MP7541B
1
Rev. 2.00
FEATURES
• ESD Protection:  2000 V Minimum
• Full Four Quadrant Multiplication
• Low Glitch Energy
• 12-Bit Linearity (End-Point)

2
Rev. 2.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package
Type
Temperature
Range Part No.
Ceramic Dip MP7541BSD*
Ceramic Dip MP7541BTD*
Plastic Dip MP7541BJN
Plastic Dip MP7541BKN
SOIC MP7541BJS
SOIC MP7541BKS
–55 to +125°C
–40 to +85°C
–55 to +125°C
–40 to +85°C